Edgar Filing: Pell Richard - Form 4

Pell Richard

Form 4	I										
April 26, 20	12										
FORM 4 UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANCE COMMISSION								OMB APPROVAL			
	Washington, D.C. 20549						COMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287		
	Check this box if no longer STATEMENT OF CHANCES IN DENERICIAL OWNERSHIP OF						Expires:	January 31, 2005			
subject t	subject to STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF						Estimated average				
Section Form 4 of		SECURITIES						burden hou response	rs per 0.5		
Form 5	Filed pur	Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,						163p01136	0.0		
obligation may con	ons Section 17(a) of the Public						n			
See Inst		30(h) of the	Investmen	t Company	Act	of 194	40				
1(b).											
(Print or Type	Responses)										
1. Name and A	Address of Reporting	Person [*] 2. Issi	ier Name an	d Ticker or T	rading		5. Relationship of	Reporting Pers	son(s) to		
Pell Richard Symbol				-				Issuer			
		Artio	Global Inv	vestors Inc.	[AR	Γ]	(Chec	k all applicable	•)		
(Last)	(First) (I	Middle) 3. Date	3. Date of Earliest Transaction			(Chee	leek all applicable)				
			/Day/Year)				_X_ Director		Owner		
C/O ARTIO GLOBAL INVESTORS 04/24/20 INC., 330 MADISON AVENUE				24/2012				XOfficer (give titleOther (specify below) below)			
INC., 550 F	VIADISON AVEI	NUE					Chairn	nan, CEO & Cl	0		
	(Street)			Date Original			6. Individual or Jo	oint/Group Filir	ng(Check		
Filed(Mor				Ionth/Day/Year)				Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person			
						Form filed by M	More than One Reporting				
							Person				
(City)	(State)	(Zip) Ta	ble I - Non-	Derivative S	ecuriti	ies Acq	uired, Disposed of	f, or Beneficial	ly Owned		
1.Title of	2. Transaction Date		3.	4. Securitie			5. Amount of	6. Ownership			
Security (Instr. 3)	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if any	Code	ion(A) or Disp (Instr. 3, 4			Securities Beneficially	Form: Direct (D) or	Indirect Beneficial		
(11154170)		(Month/Day/Year		(11541-0, 1			Owned	Indirect (I)	Ownership		
							Following Reported	(Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)		
					(A)		Transaction(s)				
			Code V	Amount	or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)				
Class A				600,000							
common	04/24/2012		Μ	(1) (2)	А	\$0	5,695,652	D			
stock											

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

Edgar Filing: Pell Richard - Form 4

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of iorDerivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)		8. De Se (Ir
				Code V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	
New Class A Units	(1) (2)	04/24/2012		М		600,000	(1)(2)	(1)(2)	Class A common stock	600,000	
Class B common stock	<u>(1)</u> <u>(2)</u>	04/24/2012		М		600,000	(1)(2)	(1)(2)	Class A common stock	600,000	

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships					
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
Pell Richard C/O ARTIO GLOBAL INVESTORS INC. 330 MADISON AVENUE NEW YORK, NY 10017	Х		Chairman, CEO & CIO			
Signatures						
/./D11 D						

/s/ Rachel Braverman, as	04/26/2012		
Agent	04/20/2012		
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date		

**Signature of Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

- If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Pursuant to the Exchange Agreement (defined below), Mr. Pell exchanged 600,000 New Class A Units for 600,000 shares of Class A common stock on April 24, 2012. In connection therewith, on April 24, 2012, Mr. Pell delivered 600,000 shares of Class B common stock for cancellation. The Issuer entered into an exchange agreement (the "Exchange Agreement") with Mr. Pell on September 29, 2009.

(1) Pursuant to the Exchange Agreement, as amended, Mr. Pell (and certain of his permitted transferees, including the Pell Family Trust) are permitted to exchange their new class A units (the "New Class A Units") in Artio Global Holdings LLC for shares of the Issuer's Class A common stock on a one-for-one basis (each such exchange, an "Exchange"), subject to customary conversion rate adjustments for stock splits, stock dividends and reclassifications and other similar transactions. (see note 2)

The New Class A Units represent membership interests in Artio Global Holdings LLC, a subsidiary of the Issuer. In connection with each

(2) Exchange, Mr. Pell must deliver, for cancellation, a number of shares of Class B common stock equal to the number of New Class A Units being Exchanged.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.